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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Through the Years with Charlie
Kunz
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
"10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Fashions in Melody
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
2.15 p.m. Four Famous Tenors
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekend
Entertainment; Overseas News; PaddlingYour Own Canoe, by Margot Campbell3.30 Carmen Cavaliaro
3.45 Tunes that Grandma Loved4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.30 Valse Time
4.45 Eileen Joyce6. 0 Tea Time Cabaret
5.45 The Knaves

EVENING PROGRAMME
The MerrymakersIvor Moreton and Dave kay:
Friday NocturneStars of Song
Quiz Kids.
Musical VarietiesMNOHAGH®'
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7.45 Pacific Paradise
|
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Find the Fib
8.45 Lady from Lisbon
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Swing High, Swing Low
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mefedith)
10.15 Prelude to Goodnight
10.39 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke, 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 John McCormack
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Star of the Morning
11.15 You May Remember These
11.30 --Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. They Made These Famous
2.15 Lotte Lehmann
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Overseas News; Weekend Entertain-
ment; Paddling Your Own Canoe3.30 Music from Operettas3.45 Continental Flavour

4. 0 Al Morgan
4.15 Larry Green Orchestra
4.30 Patrick Colbert

|
4.45 Oscar Rabin Band

|
5& O Roberto Inglez (pianist)
5.15 Reserved

| 5.30 Tony Bennett
| 5.45 Ambrose Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Gentleman Rider
6.45 Victor Silvester’s Strings
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 British Artists
7.45 Recent Additions to Our Library
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Find the Fib
8.45 Famous Frauds8.0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Bill Johnson and Dolores Gray
9.45 Vic Schoen Orchestra
10. 0 Sporting Digest
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright732 Breakfast Call
7.30 Top Tunes
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.20 School Bell
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music for Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.435 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu
12.30 p.m. Easter Shopping with John
Maybury2.0 Reserved
2.15 Through the Alphabet with the.
Composers: Franz Schubert a
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Weekend Entertainmertt; Overseas News;
Ngita Woodhouse-Canberra. 9 Planned
City
3.30 The Pipe Bands
3.45 Sydney McEwan
4. 0 Comic Strip |4.15 Arthur Whittemore and Jack Lowe
(pianists)
4.3) Variety Takes Over
5.15 Junior Leaguers
5.30 Tunes from Pinocchio
5.45 Personality Parade: Al Jolson

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Family Fun
6.45 Top Tunes7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Sportsmen’s Quiz with John May--
bury7.45 The House of Conflict8.0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard «+8.30 Commodore’s Corner (final broad-
cast
8.45 Appointment with Music
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime9.30 Staff: It’s Your Choice
10. 0 Leslie Henson and Company10.15 Sports Preview :

10.30 Close downA eae Ee6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: The Philharmonia |

_ Orchestra :
a | Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies Pay,

|

10. 0 Doctor Paul ‘
;

10.15 The Intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly45 Courtship and Marriage 3
. O Light Variety $ :

.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
O Lunch Music pe
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1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Favourite Artists
2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Away in Hawaii
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Weekend Entertainments; OverseasNews; Paddling Your Own Canoe, »yMargot Campbell
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Andrews Sisters

| 4.15 Novelty Music Makers
4.30 Voices in Harmony :

4.45 Harry Roy and his Band
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Tea Dance

| 5.45 Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Featuring Al Joison
Fats Waller and his Rhythm
Singing Stars
From the Films
The Quiz Kids
Tunes of YesteryearHart of the TerritoryA Man Called SheppardCommodore’s Corner
Let’s Get Together QuizThe Lives of Harry LimeSuppertime Musicale

* # Sporting Preview (Bernie McCon-ne
| 10.30 Close down

| ae. PALMERSTON Nth.. 940 ke, 319 m.
17. Oam. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Rhumba Rhythm
/-69.45 Songs from the Shows10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren10.15 This is My Story10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang10.45 Music for Madame
44. 0 Women’s Hour. (Kay Begg), Shop-
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ping Guide, Pollyanna; Home Depart-
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ment Corner; Paddling Your Own Canoe,
by Margot Campbell; Hint Exchange12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Famous Frauds

8 From Our Overseas Library and
relays of Palmerston North’s 75th Anni-
versary Celebrations
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
6.45 Peggy and Benny Lee7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 The Band of H.M. Welsh Guards
7.45 Hart of the Territory8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Three Musketeers
8.30 Jubilee Bulletin
8.45 For the Farmer9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime9.32 Melodies of the Outdoors
9.45 Sports Preview10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in .Commercial-Division programmes are published by
arrangement. —a

To the skirl of the pipes and the beatof the drums, the pipe bands are on
the march, and a selection of famous
Scottish marches hy equally famous
bands may be heard from Station 3ZB
at 3.30 p.m.
* at ok

Have you ever seen for yourself the
magic of tropical islands, palm. trees
swaying in the breeze, Hula maidens
dancing a welcome? Probably not, but
you have the next best thing from 4ZBthis afternoon-‘"‘Away in Hawaii.’’

ak * *
The two featured artists from 2ZA
at 6.45 this evening will be Peggy and
Benny Lee. The latter is a Glaswegian
who climbed to top rating in Britain's
dance-hband world, while Peggy was
crowned the Singing Sensation of 1948
in the United States.
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